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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Ebbensgard122
Air Force

9.900 9.650 9.5509.850 38.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jada Krueger121
Air Force

9.550 9.500 9.2509.250 37.550
8T 2 6T 6 2 

2 

Victoria Voigt114
Air Force

9.600 9.250 9.0009.600 37.450
2T 4 2 10T 3 

3 

Delaney Wolcott127
Air Force

9.450 9.300 9.1009.050 36.900
15T 3 9T 7T 4 

4 

Kamryn Koskiniemi126
Air Force

9.500 8.300 9.3009.500 36.600
10T 18 3 3T 5 

5 

Carley Bongers131
Air Force

9.500 8.600 9.3509.050 36.500
10T 10T 9T 2 6 

6 

Kylin Steinhorst138
Air Force

9.250 9.150 8.8509.050 36.300
29T 5 9T 17T 7 

7 

Olivia Nowaczyk117
Air Force

9.600 8.800 8.6009.250 36.250
2T 6T 6T 23T 8 

8 

Anna Ladick267
Russell

9.350 8.600 9.3008.850 36.100
22 10T 14 3T 9 

9 

Lola Wendland116
Air Force

9.000 8.750 8.9009.400 36.050
37T 9 5 14T 10 

10 

Emily Wendland115
Air Force

9.450 8.550 8.9008.950 35.850
15T 12T 12 14T 11 

11 

Isabelle Brandes271
Russell

9.500 8.400 9.1008.750 35.750
10T 16 15T 7T 12 

12 

Brooklyn Schneider276
Russell

9.200 8.450 9.3008.750 35.700
33T 15 15T 3T 13 

13 

Anjali Bhosekar139
Air Force

9.600 7.800 9.0509.100 35.550
2T 28 8 9 14 

14 

Braelyn Zieske120
Air Force

9.600 8.250 9.0008.650 35.500
2T 19 18T 10T 15 

15 

Maggie Lindner140
Air Force

9.550 8.800 8.4508.650 35.450
8T 6T 18T 27T 16 

16 

Brooklyn Lamine118
Air Force

9.250 7.850 8.6009.450 35.150
29T 24T 4 23T 17 

17 

Claire Trzebiatowski273
Russell

9.500 8.550 8.9008.100 35.050
10T 12T 30 14T 18 

18 

Adelyn Shefchik130
Air Force

9.400 8.000 8.7008.900 35.000
17T 21T 13 21 19 

19 

Carly Quirt123
Air Force

9.250 8.350 9.0008.300 34.900
29T 17 26T 10T 20 

20 

Megan Hyman275
Russell

9.300 7.850 8.8508.700 34.700
23T 24T 17 17T 21 

21 

Kaybre Krayecki272
Russell

9.400 7.900 8.8008.550 34.650
17T 23 22 19 22 

22 

MJ Cox137
Air Force

9.500 8.550 7.7508.600 34.400
10T 12T 20T 35T 23 

23 

Tatum Tonn134
Air Force

9.600 8.050 8.3008.300 34.250
2T 20 26T 30 24 

24 
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Jersey Heyroth266
Russell

9.300 7.750 9.0008.050 34.100
23T 29T 31T 10T 25 

25 

Anna Thomas132
Air Force

9.400 8.000 8.5507.850 33.800
17T 21T 33 26 26 

26 

Karlie Brillowski277
Russell

9.300 7.850 8.1008.500 33.750
23T 24T 23 31 27 

27 

Ayva Lee280
Russell

9.400 7.050 8.3508.600 33.400
17T 35T 20T 29 28 

28 

Anna Seidel125
Air Force

9.300 7.750 8.4507.800 33.300
23T 29T 34 27T 29 

29 

Lexi Petterson281
Russell

9.000 8.800 7.9507.450 33.200
37T 6T 36 34 30 

30 

Anika Boushka119
Air Force

8.900 7.050 8.7508.400 33.100
40 35T 24T 20 31 

31 

Tenley Stickney129
Air Force

9.300 7.750 7.6008.300 32.950
23T 29T 26T 40 32 

32 

Gwen Larsen133
Air Force

9.200 7.400 7.7008.050 32.350
33T 33T 31T 37T 33 

33 

Maya Bodette279
Russell

9.600 6.300 8.6007.600 32.100
2T 39 35 23T 34 

34 

Gabriella Richter278
Russell

9.250 6.950 8.6507.200 32.050
29T 37 38 22 35 

35 

Tenley Le Mere136
Air Force

9.400 7.850 7.7507.000 32.000
17T 24T 39 35T 36 

36 

Molly Giesler128
Air Force

9.300 7.600 7.6507.400 31.950
23T 32 37 39 37 

37 

Katherine Gould282
Russell

9.200 7.400 8.0506.800 31.450
33T 33T 41 32* 38T

38T

Aria Krueger274
Russell

9.000 6.000 8.0508.400 31.450
37T 40 24T 32* 38T

38T

Abby Alfson135
Air Force

8.100 6.900 7.5008.300 30.800
41 38 26T 41 40 

40 

Maria Hendrix268
Russell

9.200 5.200 7.7006.900 29.000
33T 41 40 37T 41 

41 

Kenzi Ramos270
Russell

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
42 42 42 42 42 

42 
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